6:30 - 6:40

6:40 — 6:50

6:50- 7:05

7:05-7:25

7:25-7:55

7:55-8:00

8:00

Stonehaven School Council Agenda
Wednesday November 6, 2024

6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Welcome
+ Land Acknowledgement
% Meeting Norms
% Sharing of the agenda

Minutes and Financial Report

Staff Report

Update on Safe Schools, Inclusivity &
Engagement Activities

Council Updates

« Sub-Committee Updates - Leads
Grade 8 Graduation Update
School Council Forum
School Council Annual Report
Pro Grant speaker event
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Any Other Business

Meeting Adjourned

Jen & Shiromy

Jenn & Rameza

Melissa, George and
Marisa

George

Jen & Shiromy

All




